Game Schedule

June 26, 2012


WEEK 1 –Friday, June 29
Doubleheaders @ 6:00 & 7:15PM
Bye-Payless


CP1: Hanson’s  VS.  Frontier


CP2: Foodmart  VS.  Whidbey Getaways


CP3: Wells Fargo  VS.  Island Closet Systems


CP4: A/C Ebey  VS.  Carol’s Coffee Barn

WEEK 2 – Friday, July 6
Doubleheaders @ 6:00 & 7:15PM
Bye- Hanson’s, ICS, A/C Ebey


CP3: Frontier  VS.  Foodmart


CP4: Whidbey Getaways  VS.  Wells Fargo


HSSF: Carol’s  VS.  Payless

WEEK 3 – Friday, July 13
Doubleheaders @ 6:00 & 7:15PM
Bye-Whidbey Getaways


CP1: ICS  VS.  A/C Ebey

CP2: Hanson’s  VS.  Payless


CP3: Frontier  VS.  Carol’s

CP4: Foodmart  VS.  Wells Fargo

WEEK 4 – Friday, July 20
Doubleheaders @ 6:00 & 7:15PM
Bye- Carol’s Coffee Barn


CP1: Foodmart  VS.  A/C Ebey

CP2: Whidbey Getaways  VS.  ICS


CP3: Hanson’s  VS.  Wells Fargo


CP4: Frontier  VS.  Payless

WEEK 5 – Friday, July 27
Doubleheaders @ 6:00 & 7:15PM
Bye-Wells Fargo


CP1: Hanson’s  VS.  Foodmart


CP2: Frontier  VS.  Whidbey Getaways


CP3: ICS   VS.  Carol’s

CP4: Payless  VS.  A/C Ebey
WEEK 6 – Wednesday, August 1
Doubleheaders @ 6:00 & 7:15PM
Bye- Frontier


CP1: Hanson’s  VS.  ICS


CP2: Foodmart  VS.  Payless


CP3: Whidbey Getaways  VS.  Carol’s

CP4: Wells Fargo  VS.  A/C Ebey
Week 7 – Friday, August 10
Doubleheaders @ 6:00 & 7:15PM
Bye- Foodmart


CP1: Hanson’s  VS.  Whidbey Getaways


CP2: Frontier  VS.  A/C Ebey

CP3: Wells Fargo  VS.  Carol’s

CP4: ICS  VS.  Payless

WEEK 8 – Friday, August 17
Single games, rotating schedule
6:00PM






CP1: Hanson’s  VS.  A/C Ebey




CP2: Frontier  VS.  Wells Fargo





CP3: Foodmart  VS.  ICS





CP4: Whidbey Getaways  VS.  Payless
 


7:30PM 


CP1: Hanson’s  VS.  Carol’s 

CP2: Frontier  VS.  ICS 

CP3: Whidbey Getaways  VS.  A/C Ebey 

CP4: Wells Fargo  VS.  Payless

WEEK 9 – Wednesday, August 22
One single game only! At 6:00PM

CP4: Foodmart  VS.  Carol’s (1 game only)

TOURNAMENT, Double Elimination, Details TBA
Friday, August 24 (evening) AND
Saturday, August 25 (all day)



